
CLARIFICATION NO.2 
 
HIRING OF CONTRACTOR FOR SUPPLY OF UTILITY WATER FOR P & A JOBS FOR PIRKOH 

WELL NO. 31, 35, 36, 38, 44 & 48 DISTRICT DERABUGTI, BALOCHISTAN 
(TENDER ENQUIRY NO. C&ESS/F.T/2021/11) 

 
 
The rate of Liquidated Damages mentioned in TOR Appendix A to Bid (Special Stipulations) at 

Sr. no. 05 and Clause 4.19 in Clarification no. 01 shall be read as 0.3% of contract price per day 

instead of 0.1% of contract price per day. 

 
 

 


